

SC-225/18(212/19)
Present-Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 29
05.04.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and evidence of CSWs.
As per resolution of Bongaon Lawyer's Association no steps taken and the case is adjourned today.

SR of summons is received. Let it be kept with the record.

Today is the last day of 2 days schedule. A fresh schedule has been set up.

Fixing 08.07.2024 and 09.07.2024 for appearance of accused persons and evidence of CSWs.

The prosecution do take steps at once accordingly.

Alamat be produced, if any.

D/C by me

Judge Special (POCSO),
Bongaon